
Player Club Overlap - Billerica with Boylston
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Samanyu1 Alluri 30185788

1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

2 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

3 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

4 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

5 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

7 Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss

8 Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss

Holden2 Chalfant 15214147

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

5 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

7 Sunday 2023-07-02 BCF - G15 Fireworks

8 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss

9 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

10 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

11 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss

12 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

13 Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads

14 Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy

15 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open

Stephen3 Gradijan 12454998

1 Thursday 2023-01-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

2 Tuesday 2023-01-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

4 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

6 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

8 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

9 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

10 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

11 Tuesday 2023-05-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

12 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

13 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

14 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

15 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

16 Tuesday 2023-08-01 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

17 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

18 Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads

19 Monday 2023-08-28 BCF - Reubens Landey

20 Tuesday 2023-08-29 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

21 Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

22 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

23 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

24 Tuesday 2023-09-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

25 Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

26 Thursday 2023-10-26 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

27 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

28 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

29 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open

30 Tuesday 2023-11-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

31 Thursday 2023-11-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

32 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

33 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

34 Tuesday 2023-12-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

35 Thursday 2023-12-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

36 Saturday 2023-12-30 BCF - Quads

37 Thursday 2024-01-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

38 Tuesday 2024-01-30 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Jim4 Jin 30855444

1 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss

4 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

5 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

6 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

7 Saturday 2023-10-28 BCF - Halloween Open

8 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

9 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

10 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

11 Saturday 2024-02-10 BCF - Quick Swiss

12 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open

Kaustubh5 Kislay 16312814

1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

3 Sunday 2023-07-23 BCF - Black Diamond

Yanyan6 Li 30311781

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

5 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

7 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

8 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

9 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

Krishn7 Narayanan 16842787

1 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

2 Tuesday 2023-03-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

4 Tuesday 2023-04-25 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

5 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

6 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

7 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

Matthew8 Ovesen 31175601

1 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2023-07-21 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

Zachary9 Pan 30221502

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Tuesday 2023-02-28 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

3 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

4 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

5 Tuesday 2023-10-31 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

6 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

7 Friday 2023-11-10 BCF - Big Money Blitz
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8 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

9 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

10 Tuesday 2024-03-26 BCF - Tuesday Night Swiss

Anish10 Saravanan 16732165

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Thursday 2023-02-23 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

3 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss

5 Thursday 2023-03-30 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

6 Thursday 2023-04-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

7 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

8 Thursday 2023-05-25 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

9 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

10 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

11 Thursday 2023-06-29 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

12 Thursday 2023-07-27 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

13 Friday 2023-07-28 Billerica Swiss

14 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss

15 Thursday 2023-08-31 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

16 Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss

17 Thursday 2023-09-28 BCF - Thursday Night Swis

18 Friday 2023-10-27 Billerica Swiss

19 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

20 Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss

21 Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss

Colin11 Scheriff 30331716

1 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

2 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

3 Friday 2024-03-29 Billerica Swiss

Davud12 Shirzadov 31201657

1 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

2 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

3 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

Dejan13 Skrcheski 30299274

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

5 Friday 2023-06-23 Billerica Swiss

6 Friday 2023-09-22 Billerica Swiss

7 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

8 Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss

9 Friday 2024-02-23 Billerica Swiss

Bohan14 Wang 16880573

1 Sunday 2023-01-22 BCF - Black Diamond

2 Friday 2023-02-03 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Friday 2023-05-26 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-06-23 BCF - Friday Night Swiss

5 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads

6 Thursday 2023-07-20 BCF - Summer Swiss

7 Saturday 2023-08-05 BCF - Harry Lyman Memori

8 Sunday 2023-08-20 BCF - Black Diamond

9 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

10 Tuesday 2023-08-29 BCF - SWSO

11 Friday 2023-09-08 BCF - Big Money Blitz

12 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

13 Monday 2024-01-01 BCF - Herb Healy

14 Friday 2024-01-12 BCF - Big Money Blitz

15 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

16 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss

17 Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

Emma Linyu15 Zhang 30305579

1 Saturday 2023-07-01 BCF - Tornado

2 Saturday 2023-07-01 BCF - Tornado

3 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads

4 Saturday 2023-07-08 BCF - Quads

5 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

6 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

7 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

8 Saturday 2023-07-22 BCF - Summer G80

9 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

10 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

11 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

12 Saturday 2023-08-26 BCF - End of Summer Swis

13 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

14 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

15 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

16 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

17 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

18 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

19 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

20 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

21 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

22 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

23 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

24 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

25 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

26 Friday 2023-12-15 Billerica Swiss

27 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

28 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

29 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

30 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

31 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

32 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

33 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

34 Saturday 2024-03-09 BCF - G/80

35 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

36 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

Arthur16 Zhou 30350651

1 Friday 2023-01-27 Billerica Swiss

2 Friday 2023-02-24 Billerica Swiss

3 Friday 2023-03-24 Billerica Swiss

4 Friday 2023-04-28 Billerica Swiss

5 Saturday 2023-08-12 BCF - Quads

6 Saturday 2023-08-19 BCF - $15 Open

7 Friday 2023-08-25 Billerica Swiss

8 Saturday 2023-09-16 BCF - Quads

9 Saturday 2023-09-23 BCF - Fall Equinox Swiss

10 Sunday 2023-09-24 BCF - Black Diamond

11 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

12 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

13 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

14 Sunday 2023-11-12 BCF - Fall Festival

15 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open

16 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

17 Saturday 2024-02-24 BCF - Big Money Swiss
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18 Sunday 2024-03-24 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

Carter17 Zsittnik 30644252

1 Saturday 2023-07-15 BCF - $15 Open

2 Friday 2023-08-04 BCF - Big Money Blitz

3 Friday 2023-08-18 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

4 Friday 2023-08-25 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

5 Friday 2023-09-01 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

6 Friday 2023-09-15 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

7 Saturday 2023-09-30 BCF - G45 Open

8 Saturday 2023-10-07 BCF - Quads

9 Friday 2023-10-13 BCF - Friday Night Blitz

10 Saturday 2023-10-21 BCF - $15 Open

11 Saturday 2023-11-04 BCF - Quads

12 Saturday 2023-11-18 BCF - $15 Open

13 Saturday 2023-12-02 BCF - Quads

14 Saturday 2023-12-09 BCF - Tornado

15 Saturday 2023-12-23 BCF - Black Diamond Prem

16 Saturday 2024-01-13 BCF - $15 Open

17 Friday 2024-01-26 Billerica Swiss

18 Saturday 2024-01-27 BCF - Quads

19 Sunday 2024-02-04 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

20 Saturday 2024-03-02 BCF - Quads

21 Sunday 2024-03-03 BCF - Sunday Morning Acti

22 Saturday 2024-03-23 BCF - Spring Equinox Swis

23 Saturday 2024-03-30 BCF - $15 Open
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